iSaldanha

Availability

Block A —Ground Floor — All Shops Sold Out

Block A — Upper Ground Floor

Floor

Upper Ground floor

Upper Ground floor

Upper Ground floor

Unit No Description
A-001 2BHK+Car Parking
A-002 | 1BHK

A-003 | 1BHK

Block A - First Floor

Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

Unit No

A-101

A-102

A-103

A-104

A-105

Description

2BHK+Car Parking

2BHK+Car Parking

2BHK+Car Parking

2BHK+Car Parking

1BHK

Project Type

Apartments | 101.63

Apartments | 58.77

Apartments | 64.49

Project Type

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

101.63

98.36

107.21

97.23

71.10

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

1093.53

632.36

693.91

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

1093.53

1058.35

1153.57

1046.19

765.03

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

Availability

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Availability

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available



First Floor | A-106 1BHK Apartments
Block A — Second Floor

Floor Unit No Description Project Type
Second Floor | A-201 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Second Floor | A-202 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Second Floor | A-203 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Second Floor | A-204 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Second Floor | A-205 1BHK Apartments
Second Floor | A-206 1BHK Apartments
Block B — First Floor

Floor Unit No Description Project Type
First Floor | B-101 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
First Floor | B-102 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Block B — Second Floor

Floor Unit No Description Project Type
Second Floor | B-201 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Second Floor | B-202 2BHK+Car Parking | Apartments
Block B — Third Floor

Floor Unit No Description Project Type
Third Floor | B-301 2BHK+Car Parking Apartments

74.59

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

101.63

98.36

107.21

97.23

71.10

74.59

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

101.53+8.16 (Terrace)

104.36

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

101.53

104.36

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

101.53

802.58

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

1093.53

1058.35

1153.57

1046.19

765.03

802.58

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

1092.46+87.80

1122.91

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

1092.46

1122.91

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

1092.46

Not Available

Availability

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Availability
Not Available

Not Available

Availability
Not Available

Not Available

Availability

Available



Third Floor

B-302

2BHK+Car Parking

Block C — First Floor

Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

First Floor

Unit No

C-101

C-102

C-103

C-104

C-105

C-106

C-107

Description

2BHK+Car Paarking

2BHK+Car Parking

2BHK+Car Parking

1BHK

1BHK

1BHK

1BHK

Block C — Second Floor

Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Unit No

C-201

C-202

C-203

C-204

C-205

C-206

C-207

Description

2 BHK+Car Parking

2 BHK+Car Parking

2 BHK+Car Parking

1BHK

1BHK

1BHK

1BHK

Block C — Third Floor

Floor

Unit No

Description

Apartments

Project Type

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Project Type

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Project Type

104.36

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

81.78

94.12

102.51

72.99

68.03

62.23

63.62

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)
94.62
94.12

102.51

72.99

68.03

68.39

69.61

Super Builtup (Sq Mt)

1122.91

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

879.95

1012.73

1103

785.37

732

669.59

684.55

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)
1018.11
1012.73

1103

785.37

732

735.87

749

Super Builtup (Sq Ft)

Available

Availability

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Availability

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Availability



Third Floor
Third Floor

Third Floor

Third Floor

Third Floor

Third Floor

Third Floor

C-301

C-302

C-303

C-304

C-305

C-306

C-307

2BHK+Car Parking
2BHK+Car Parking

2BHK+Car Parking

1 BHK

1 BHK

1 BHK

1 BHK

Apartments
Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

Apartments

94.62

94.12

102.51

72.99

68.03

68.39

69.61

1018.11

1012.73

1103

785.37

732

735.87

749

Available
Not Available
Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available



