

# **Availability**



## **Block A – Ground Floor – All Shops Sold Out**

## Block A – Upper Ground Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
Upper Ground floor	A-001	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	101.63	1093.53	Not Available
Upper Ground floor	A-002	1ВНК	Apartments	58.77	632.36	Not Available
Upper Ground floor	A-003	1ВНК	Apartments	64.49	693.91	Not Available

#### Block A – First Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
First Floor	A-101	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	101.63	1093.53	Not Available
First Floor	A-102	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	98.36	1058.35	Not Available
First Floor	A-103	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	107.21	1153.57	Not Available
First Floor	A-104	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	97.23	1046.19	Not Available
First Floor	A-105	1ВНК	Apartments	71.10	765.03	Not Available

First Floor A-106 1BHK Apartments 74.59 802.58	Not Available
--	---------------

## Block A – Second Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
Second Floor	A-201	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	101.63	1093.53	Not Available
Second Floor	A-202	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	98.36	1058.35	Not Available
Second Floor	A-203	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	107.21	1153.57	Not Available
Second Floor	A-204	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	97.23	1046.19	Not Available
Second Floor	A-205	1ВНК	Apartments	71.10	765.03	Not Available
Second Floor	A-206	1ВНК	Apartments	74.59	802.58	Not Available

#### Block B – First Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
First Floor	B-101	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	101.53+8.16 (Terrace)	1092.46+87.80	Not Available
First Floor	B-102	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	104.36	1122.91	Not Available

## Block B – Second Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
Second Floor	B-201	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	101.53	1092.46	Not Available
Second Floor	B-202	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	104.36	1122.91	Not Available

## Block B – Third Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
Third Floor	B-301	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	101.53	1092.46	Available

Third Floor	B-302	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	104.36	1122.91	Available
			, .p a			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

## Block C – First Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
First Floor	C-101	2BHK+Car Paarking	Apartments	81.78	879.95	Not Available
First Floor	C-102	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	94.12	1012.73	Not Available
First Floor	C-103	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	102.51	1103	Not Available
First Floor	C-104	1ВНК	Apartments	72.99	785.37	Not Available
First Floor	C-105	1ВНК	Apartments	68.03	732	Not Available
First Floor	C-106	1ВНК	Apartments	62.23	669.59	Not Available
First Floor	C-107	1ВНК	Apartments	63.62	684.55	Not Available

#### **Block C – Second Floor**

Floor	Unit No	Description	Project Type	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability
Second Floor	C-201	2 BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	94.62	1018.11	Not Available
Second Floor	C-202	2 BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	94.12	1012.73	Not Available
Second Floor	C-203	2 BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	102.51	1103	Not Available
Second Floor	C-204	1ВНК	Apartments	72.99	785.37	Not Available
Second Floor	C-205	1ВНК	Apartments	68.03	732	Not Available
Second Floor	C-206	1ВНК	Apartments	68.39	735.87	Not Available
Second Floor	C-207	1ВНК	Apartments	69.61	749	Not Available

## Block C – Third Floor

Floor	Unit No	Description	<b>Project Type</b>	Super Builtup (Sq Mt)	Super Builtup (Sq Ft)	Availability	
-------	---------	-------------	---------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------	--------------	--

Third Floor	C-301	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	94.62	1018.11	Available
Third Floor	C-302	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	94.12	1012.73	Not Available
Third Floor	C-303	2BHK+Car Parking	Apartments	102.51	1103	Available
Third Floor	C-304	1 BHK	Apartments	72.99	785.37	Not Available
Third Floor	C-305	1 BHK	Apartments	68.03	732	Not Available
Third Floor	C-306	1 BHK	Apartments	68.39	735.87	Not Available
Third Floor	C-307	1 BHK	Apartments	69.61	749	Not Available